

Act v11 111 of 2023

Order No. 09

Dated: 27.03.2024

Today is fixed for appearance of both parties.

Both files hazira.

Ld. P.O. is busy at Ld. District Judge bail filing.

Case is adjournment today.

Fix 02-05- 2024 for hearing.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J

1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge

1st Court, Alipore